TEAM NUMBER and NAME
MAC Has-beens
Tagged

Financial Freedom
Eagle Hotel

WIBS

Team Cheran
Thunder Buddies
Ted's Bar & Grill
Kane Train

Global Hair Design
11  Fish Heads
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League Schedule

Men's AA

CONTACT PERSON
Tony Kuo

Bill Lumby

Steven Martin
Brent Paul

Kriss Barrick
Keith Lapinas
Matthew Orris
Jeff Stubblefield
Bill Halterman
Bob Creason
Jeramy Rider

Monday 10/22/2012 Court 1 (Near)
6:15pm WIBS
7:15pm Team Cheran
8:15pm Eagle Hotel
9:15pm Tagged

Monday 10/22/2012 Friendship Center
7:30pm Financial Freedom

Monday 10/29/2012 Court 1 (Near)
6:15pm Financial Freedom
7:15pm WIBS
8:15pm Eagle Hotel
9:15pm MAC Has-beens

Monday 10/29/2012 Friendship Center
7:30pm Tagged

Monday 11/5/2012 Court 1 (Near)
6:15pm Kane Train
7:15pm Global Hair Design
8:15pm Tagged
9:15pm Fish Heads

Monday 11/5/2012 Friendship Center
7:30pm MAC Has-beens

Monday 11/12/2012 Court 1 (Near)
6:15pm Tagged
7:15pm Global Hair Design
8:15pm MAC Has-beens
9:15pm Fish Heads

Monday 11/12/2012 Friendship Center
7:30pm Financial Freedom

October 04, 2012

PHONE NUMBER
Home 717-805-5101
Home (717) 580-8962
Home 717-439-1401
Home (717) 652-6262
Home 717-448-4393
Home (717) 503-6104
Home 717-512-5437
Home 717-439-8345
Home 717-600-9049
Home (717) 761-4712
Home 717-731-2515

at Ted's Bar & Grill
at  Thunder Buddies
at Kane Train
at Fish Heads

at Global Hair Design

at Ted's Bar & Grill
at Team Cheran

at  Thunder Buddies
at Fish Heads

at Kane Train

at Thunder Buddies
at Team Cheran

at Financial Freedom
at WIBS

at Ted's Bar & Grill

at WIBS

at Ted's Bar & Grill
at Kane Train

at  Thunder Buddies

at Eagle Hotel

EMAIL
tonykuo@comcast.net
miamifish72@aol.com
smartin2967@gmail.com
bsp100@psu.edu
kriss.barrick.ctr@navy.mil
lapinas@comcast.net
mattorris17@gmail.com
jstubb@verion.net
william.halterman@gea.com
bobc@buybestins.com
Jjg.rider@yahoo.com
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Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

6:15pm
7:15pm
8:15pm
9:15pm

7:30pm

6:15pm
7:15pm
8:15pm
9:15pm

7:30pm

6:15pm
7:15pm
8:15pm
9:15pm

7:30pm

6:15pm
7:15pm
8:15pm
9:15pm

7:30pm

6:15pm
7:15pm
8:15pm
9:15pm

7:30pm

6:15pm
7:15pm
8:15pm

October 04, 2012

League Schedule

Men's AA

11/19/2012
Tagged
Financial Freedom
Eagle Hotel
Fish Heads

Court 1 (Near)

11/19/2012 Friendship Center
MAC Has-beens

12/3/2012 Court 1 (Near)
MAC Has-beens
Ted's Bar & Grill
Kane Train
Fish Heads

12/3/2012 Friendship Center
Global Hair Design

12/10/2012 Court 1 (Near)
Thunder Buddies
MAC Has-beens
Ted's Bar & Grill
Kane Train

12/10/2012 Friendship Center
Global Hair Design

12/17/2012 Court 1 (Near)
Ted's Bar & Grill
Team Cheran
Thunder Buddies
Global Hair Design

12/17/2012 Friendship Center
MAC Has-beens

1/7/2013
Kane Train
Team Cheran
WIBS
Ted's Bar & 6Grill

Court 1 (Near)

1/7/2013 Friendship Center
MAC Has-beens

1/14/2013 Court 1 (Near)
Thunder Buddies
Ted's Bar & Grill
MAC Has-beens

at
at
at
at

at

at
at
at
at

at

at
at
at
at

at

at
at
at
at

at

at
at
at
at

at

at
at
at

Thunder Buddies
Team Cheran
WIBS

Kane Train

Global Hair Design

Thunder Buddies
Team Cheran
WIBS

Financial Freedom

Eagle Hotel

WIBS

Team Cheran
Eagle Hotel
Financial Freedom

Tagged

Tagged

Eagle Hotel
Financial Freedom
Fish Heads

WIBS

Global Hair Design
Tagged

Financial Freedom
Fish Heads

Eagle Hotel

Global Hair Design
Kane Train
Financial Freedom
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9:15pm

Monday
7:30pm

Monday
6:15pm
7:15pm
8:15pm
9:15pm

Monday
7:30pm

Monday
6:15pm
7:15pm
8:15pm
9:15pm

Monday
7:30pm

Monday
6:15pm
7:15pm
8:15pm
9:15pm

Monday
7:30pm

Monday
6:15pm
7:15pm
8:15pm
9:15pm

Monday
7:30pm

Monday
6:15pm
7:15pm
8:15pm
9:15pm

Monday
7:30pm

October 04, 2012

League Schedule

Men's AA

Team Cheran

1/14/2013 Friendship Center
Eagle Hotel
1/28/2013 Court 1 (Near)

MAC Has-beens
Team Cheran
WIBS

Eagle Hotel

1/28/2013 Friendship Center
Thunder Buddies

2/4/2013
WIBS
Team Cheran
Eagle Hotel
Tagged

Court 1 (Near)

2/4/2013 Friendship Center
Financial Freedom

2/11/2013 Court 1 (Near)
Financial Freedom
WIBS
Tagged
MAC Has-beens

2/11/2013
Eagle Hotel

Friendship Center

2/25/2013 Court 1 (Near)
MAC Has-beens
Global Hair Design
Tagged
Fish Heads

2/25/2013
Kane Train

Friendship Center

3/4/2013
Tagged
Global Hair Design
MAC Has-beens
Fish Heads

Court 1 (Near)

3/4/2013 Friendship Center
Financial Freedom

at

at

at
at
at
at

at

at
at
at
at

at

at
at
at
at

at

at
at
at
at

at

at
at
at
at

at

Fish Heads

Tagged

Tagged

Kane Train

Global Hair Design
Fish Heads

Ted's Bar & Grill

Ted's Bar & Grill
Thunder Buddies
Kane Train
Fish Heads

Global Hair Design

Ted's Bar & Grill
Team Cheran
Kane Train

Fish Heads

Thunder Buddies

Ted's Bar & Grill
Team Cheran
Financial Freedom
WIBS

Thunder Buddies

WIBS

Ted's Bar & Grill
Kane Train
Thunder Buddies

Eagle Hotel
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Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

6:15pm
7:15pm
8:15pm
9:15pm

7:30pm

6:15pm
7:15pm
8:15pm
9:15pm

7:30pm

6:15pm
7:15pm
8:15pm
9:15pm

7:30pm

6:15pm
7:15pm
8:15pm
9:15pm

7:30pm

6:15pm
7:15pm
8:15pm
9:15pm

October 04, 2012

League Schedule

Men's AA

3/11/2013 Court 1 (Near)
MAC Has-beens
Financial Freedom
Eagle Hotel
Fish Heads

3/11/2013
Tagged

Friendship Center

3/18/2013 Court 1 (Near)
Global Hair Design
Ted's Bar & Grill
Kane Train
Fish Heads

3/18/2013 Friendship Center
MAC Has-beens

3/25/2013
Kane Train
MAC Has-beens
Ted's Bar & Grill
Global Hair Design

Court 1 (Near)

3/25/2013 Friendship Center
Thunder Buddies

4/1/2013 Court 1 (Near)
MAC Has-beens
Team Cheran
WIBS
Ted's Bar & 6Grill

4/1/2013 Friendship Center
Kane Train
4/8/2013 Court 1 (Near)

Thunder Buddies
Eagle Hotel
Ted's Bar & Grill
MAC Has-beens

at
at
at
at

at

at
at
at
at

at

at
at
at
at

at

at
at
at
at

at

at
at
at
at

Global Hair Design
Team Cheran
WIBS

Kane Train

Thunder Buddies

Eagle Hotel

Team Cheran
WIBS

Financial Freedom

Thunder Buddies

Financial Freedom
Team Cheran
Eagle Hotel
Tagged

WIBS

Eagle Hotel
Tagged

Financial Freedom
Fish Heads

Global Hair Design

Global Hair Design
Team Cheran
Tagged

Fish Heads
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